
RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 

A.M. – Oceanside Middle & Oceanside High  

#11 – Jeff Cushman 

 

6:20  1140 Pleasant Pt Rd  

  936 Pleasant Pt Rd  

  848 Pleasant Pt Rd  

R on Stones Point Rd 

6:25  29 Stones Point Rd 

T-Around 

R on Pleasant Pt Rd 

387 Pleasant Pt Rd  

6:30  342 Pleasant Pt Rd  

  Pleasant Pt & Pine Ridge Rd  

  316 Pleasant Pt Rd  

R on Hathorne Pt Rd  

  57 Hathorne Pt Rd  

  66 Hathorne Pt Rd  

6:35  91 Hathorne Pt Rd  

T-Around  

  226 Hathorne Pt Rd  

R on Pleasant Pt Rd 

  239 Pleasant Pt Rd  

  Woody Ln & Pleasant Pt Rd  



  117 Pleasant Pt Rd  

6:40  18 Pleasant Pt Rd  

Onto River Rd 

L on Killeran Rd 

  70 Killeran Ln  

T-Around 

L on River Rd 

  171 River Rd  

  Bradford Ln & River Rd  

  180 River Rd  

  Weymouth Land Ln  

6:45  367 River Rd  

  Old Settlers Lane  

  River Rd & Swan Ln  

  508 River Rd  

 596 River Rd & Dusty Ln  

6:50  River Rd & Dex Ln  

  712 River Rd  

7:00  Oceanside Middle School-  
Transfer High School students to Bus #2B, Jeff Colburn 

 

  

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 

A.M. – Cushing Community School 

#11 – Jeff Cushman  

 

  Weymouth Land Ln & River Rd 

7:40  River Rd & Robinson Ln 

R on Killeran Rd  

  41 Killeran Ln  

  49 Killeran Ln  

T-Around & pick up for #67, #70, #82  

R on River Rd 

L on Pleasant Point Rd 

7:45  Pleasant Point Rd & Woody Ln  

L on Stones Point Rd 

  106 Stones Point Rd    

7:50  217 Stones Point Rd  

Continue on Stones Point Rd  

R on Pleasant Point Rd 

  936 Pleasant Point Rd 

8:00  796 Pleasant Point Rd  

  391 Pleasant Point Rd  

  Pleasant Point Rd & Pine Ridge Rd  

R on Hathorne Point Rd 

8:05  91 Hathorne Point Rd  



  255 Hathorne Point Rd  

  Maloney Ln & Hathorne Point Rd  

T-Around  

8:10  Hathorne Point & FlintWood Ln 

R on Pleasant Point Rd 

  276 Pleasant Point Rd  

8:15  239 Pleasant Point Rd  

  18 Pleasant Point Rd  

L on Cross Rd 

8:20  Cushing Community School  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 



 RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 
  

 

P.M. – Oceanside High, Oceanside Middle  

#11 – Jeff Cushman  

 

1:55  Oceanside High School-1st in line  

2:12  Oceanside Middle School 

L on Wadsworth St 

2:20  River Rd & Robinsons Ln  

  180 River Rd  

  171 River Rd  

2:25  115 River Rd & Bradford Ln 

R on Killeran Rd 

  70 Killeran Rd  

T-Around  

R on River Rd 

L on Pleasant Point Rd 

  18 Pleasant Point Rd  

  117 Pleasant Point Rd  

  Pleasant Point &Woody Ln 

2:30  239 Pleasant Pt Rd  

L on Hathorne Point Rd 

  57 Hathorne Point Rd  

  66 Hathorne Point Rd  



  91 Hathorne Point Rd  

  255 Hathorne Point Rd  

T-Around  

  226 Hathorne Point Rd  

L on Pleasant Point Rd 

387 Pleasant Point Rd  

2:35  405 Pleasant Point Rd  

2:40  Harbor Ln 

T-Around 

  1140 Pleasant Point Rd  

  936 Pleasant Point Rd  

  848 Pleasant Point Rd  

R on Stones Point Rd 

2:45  29 Stones Point Rd  

T-Around 

R on Pleasant Point Rd 

2:50  342 Pleasant Point Rd  

  384 Pleasant Point Rd 

  Pine Ridge Rd & Pleasant Point Rd 

2:55  316 Pleasant Point Rd  

 

 

  

 

 

 



RSU 13 BUS ROUTES by DRIVERS & BUS # 

 

P.M. – Cushing Community School 

#11 – Jeff Cushman  

 

3:00  Cushing Community School  

R on Cross Rd 

R on Pleasant Point Rd 

  Pleasant Point Rd & Woody Ln  

  239 Pleasant Point Rd  

3:10  273 Pleasant Point Rd  

L on Hathorne Point Rd 

  91 Hathorne Point Rd  

3:15  255 Hathorne Point Rd  

  266 Hathorne Point Rd  

  Maloney Ln & Hathorne Point Rd  

T-Around  

3:20  Flint Wood Ln & Hathorne Pt Rd  

L on Pleasant Point Rd 

  391 Pleasant Point Rd 

3:25  Pleasant Point Rd & Hornbarn Hill Rd  

L on Stones Point Rd 

  106 Stones Point Rd  

3:30  217 Stones Point Rd  

R on Pleasant Point Rd 



  936 Pleasant Point Rd 

  796 Pleasant Point Rd  

3:35  Pine Ridge Rd & Pleasant Point Rd   

18 Pleasant Point Rd  

R on River Rd 

L on Killeran Rd 

3:40  41 Killeran Ln  

49 Killeran Ln  

T-Around & drop off #67, #70, #82 

L on River Rd 

3:45  River Rd & Robinson Ln  

  Weymouth Landing Ln  

  367 River Rd  

  466 River Rd  

  474 River Rd  

  493 River Rd  

  River Rd & Swan Ln  

3:50  548 River Rd  

  596 River Rd  

  River Rd & Meadow Ln  

  River Rd & Dex Ln  


